
1 金  沢  純  禾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 3 66.77 35.77 32.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lzq q 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.030 1 2

3 3T 4.20 0.70 4.901 2 2

4 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2

5 3F!q ! 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5

6 2A+2T+2Lo 6.30 0.44 6.741 2 1

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.46 2.762 2 2

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 2 1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.33 2.830 1 3

37.80 35.77

Skating Skills 1.60 4.174.00 4.00 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.753.50 3.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.084.00 3.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.083.75 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.923.75 3.75 4.25

32.00

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

2 鈴  木  華  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 4 64.03 32.43 31.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 4.24 -1.13 3.11-4 -2 -2

2 3Tq q 4.20 -0.98 3.22-2 -3 -2

3 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.170 0 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 2

5 3S+2T 5.60 0.29 5.890 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 1 2

7 2A+2T+2Lo 6.30 0.33 6.631 1 1

8 FSSp1 2.00 0.13 2.130 1 1

9 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.151 1 2

32.34 32.43

Skating Skills 1.60 4.003.75 3.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.673.50 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.084.00 3.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 3.923.75 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.084.00 3.75 4.50

31.60

レイクカップ２０２１フィギュアスケート競技会

Version:2021.60.3160.990

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / NvB女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/05/04 20:27 Page 1



3 川  勝  玲  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 6 58.33 29.66 28.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0

2 3S 4.30 -0.72 3.58-2 -2 -1

3 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 -0.18 3.42-2 0 -1

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.612 0 2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.151 2 2

6 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -0.84 4.66-2 -2 -2

7 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.240 1 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 1

29.80 29.66

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.50 3.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.333.00 3.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.753.50 3.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.673.50 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.423.25 3.25 3.75

28.67

4 増  尾      歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 9 57.82 29.14 28.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.11 4.710 0 1

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.07 2.030 0 -1

3 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 -0.48 4.32-3 -3 -2

4 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 1 2

5 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1

6 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.170 0 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 1 2

8 FSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.611 1 2

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 1

27.60 29.14

Skating Skills 1.60 3.673.25 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.423.00 3.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.673.25 3.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.673.25 3.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.00 3.25 4.25

28.68
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5 上  田      琴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 7 49.20 24.77 24.93 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5

2 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1

3 2Lze e 1.68 -0.39 1.29-3 -2 -2

4 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 2 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

7 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 0.00 4.800 0 0

8 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 1 1

25.78 24.77

Skating Skills 1.60 3.252.75 3.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 2.922.50 2.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.252.75 3.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.082.50 3.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.082.75 3.00 3.50

24.93

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

6 松  浪  ひかり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 11 47.69 23.26 24.93 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5

2 2F!+2T+2Tq ! 4.40 -0.66 3.74-4 -4 -3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 0 1

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-4 -3 -4

5 2F 1.80 0.12 1.920 1 1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0

8 2Lz+2Lo 3.80 -0.14 3.660 0 -2

9 LSp4 2.70 -0.09 2.610 -1 0

25.54 23.26

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.00 3.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 2.832.50 2.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.172.75 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.252.75 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.082.75 3.00 3.50

24.93

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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7 能  登  咲  空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 5 45.41 22.15 24.26 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5

2 2Lz!+2T+2Lo< ! 4.76 -0.70 4.06-4 -3 -3

3 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 2

5 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0

6 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.960 0 1

7 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 1 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 1 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 1 2

22.96 22.15

Skating Skills 1.60 3.082.75 3.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.752.50 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.173.00 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.082.75 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.082.75 3.25 3.25

24.26

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

8 大  門  桧花里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 1 43.79 19.90 24.39 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2Tq+2Lo< < 3.96 -0.50 3.46-4 -3 -4

2 2Lz+2T< < 3.14 -0.49 2.65-2 -2 -3

3 FSSp3 2.60 -0.09 2.510 0 -1

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5

5 2F!q ! 1.80 -0.60 1.20-4 -3 -3

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 1

7 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.601 0 1

8 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.70-1 1 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 0 0

21.80 19.90

Skating Skills 1.60 3.173.00 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.832.75 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.083.00 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.083.00 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.083.00 3.25 3.00

24.39

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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9 國  時  理  沙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 10 43.14 20.57 23.07 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F!+2T+2Lo ! 4.80 -0.48 4.32-4 -2 -2

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1

6 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 1

7 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

8 2F! ! 1.80 -0.24 1.56-2 -1 -1

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -1.00 1.00-5 -5 -5

21.90 20.57

Skating Skills 1.60 3.002.75 3.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.672.50 2.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.832.50 2.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.002.75 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.922.50 3.00 3.25

23.07

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

10 檜  垣  花  楓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 2 38.95 15.95 24.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1Eu<<+2S << 2.40 -0.65 1.75-5 -5 -5

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.60 1.20-3 -4 -3

3 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 1

4 2Lz 2.10 -0.28 1.82-2 0 -2

5 2Lo 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.580 0 1

7 2F!q ! 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-2 1 1

19.10 15.95

Skating Skills 1.60 3.173.00 3.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.672.50 2.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.002.75 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.082.75 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.083.00 2.75 3.50

24.00

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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11 相  馬  愛  可

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 12 37.84 16.50 21.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T+2Lo< < 3.76 -0.32 3.44-2 -2 -3

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.23 1.47-2 -1 -1

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0

5 2F!q ! 1.80 -0.60 1.20-4 -3 -3

6 LSp2 1.90 -0.19 1.71-1 -1 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0

8 2Lzq q 2.10 -0.49 1.61-2 -2 -3

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.53 1.47-3 -3 -2

18.86 16.50

Skating Skills 1.60 2.832.75 2.75 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.422.25 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.672.50 2.75 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.752.50 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.672.75 2.50 2.75

21.34

12 井  上      桃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

びわこFSC 8 26.91 9.18 17.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Sq+2T<< << 1.70 -0.65 1.05-5 -5 -5

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.58-1 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.28 1.42-1 -2 -2

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 -1 0

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.36 0.84-4 -2 -3

6 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

7 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

8 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 -1

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

10.70 9.18

Skating Skills 1.60 2.332.25 2.25 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.002.00 1.75 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.252.00 2.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.252.25 2.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.252.00 2.25 2.50

17.73
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